
League Schedule
2023-2024 Adult Volleyball Women's League (No Divisions)--Games From
11/10/2023 To 02/02/2024

01  DIRTY THIRTIES                 Megan Jantz          (208) 358-1357                          
02  HOT TAMALES                    Yolanda Sedano       (208) 293-6947                          
03  KILLER COWS                    Felice England       (208) 421-1214                          
04  NOVA                           Kathy Rex            (208) 308-3163                          
05  VOLLEYLLAMAS                   Kimberly Wetherelt   (208) 969-1962                          
06  ZERO TO HERO                   Laramie Smith        (208) 539-6457                          

No. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone

Fri 11/10/23
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 6 JRD Gym 15
 7:45PM 2 JRD Gym 14
 8:30PM 1 JRD Gym 13

Fri 11/17/23
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 5 JRD Gym 12
 7:45PM 3 JRD Gym 14
 8:30PM 1 JRD Gym 16

Fri 12/01/23
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 2 JRD Gym 13
 7:45PM 5 JRD Gym 11
 8:30PM 4 JRD Gym 16

Fri 12/08/23
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 4 JRD Gym 15
 7:45PM 6 JRD Gym 13
 8:30PM 1 JRD Gym 12

Fri 12/15/23
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 1 JRD Gym 14
 7:45PM 2 JRD Gym 16
 8:30PM 3 JRD Gym 15

Fri 01/05/24
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 5 JRD Gym 16
 7:45PM 4 JRD Gym 12
 8:30PM 3 JRD Gym 11

Fri 01/12/24
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 6 JRD Gym 11
 7:45PM 4 JRD Gym 13
 8:30PM 2 JRD Gym 15

Fri 01/19/24
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 3 JRD Gym 12
 7:45PM 1 JRD Gym 15
 8:30PM 6 JRD Gym 14

Fri 01/26/24
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 2 JRD Gym 11
 7:45PM 3 JRD Gym 16
 8:30PM 5 JRD Gym 14

Fri 02/02/24
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 6 JRD Gym 12
 7:45PM 4 JRD Gym 11
 8:30PM 5 JRD Gym 13
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